
Advocate

Advocate
Code Name of Advocate Mobile No. Email

1 Limin Karcho 8414803365 Liminkarcho21@gmail.com
2 Sumiruddin Ahmed 8729833646 axlBappe3@gmail.com
3 Kenbom Bagra 7630063952 bagrakem@gmail.com
4 Dagyom Diyum 8415970115 Dagyom@gmail.com
5 Mebba Lona 6909664052 Mebbalona@gmail.com
6 Marphy Ete 8974163807 marphyete02@gmail.com
7 Marli Bagra 8132926404 marli.bagra11@gmail.com
8 Iben Bagra 8119090662 bagraiben@gmail.com
9 Lukri Josham Romin 8414815136 lukri.josham@rediffmail.com
10 Mini Bagra 8794043034 dogomi7@gmail.com
11 Keni Loyi 8414818572 keniloyi2@gmail.com
12 Kenba Ingo 8729827031 kenbaingo9@gmail.com
13 Pagmi Karga 8731931114 kargalobompagmi414@gmail.com
14 Jorik Bagra 8414816968 jorikbagra19@gmail.com
15 Kento Bagra 7629952268 kentobagra21@gmail.com
16 Minrik Nochi 8974323575 minriknochi79@gmail.com
17 Jumge Bagra 9402067166 jumgebagra@gmail.com
18 Domin Ete 8415073712 dominete@gmail.com
19 Pakter Sora 8794384760
20 Gorik Kamduk 8119849024 gorikkamduk@gmail.com
21 Kirpi Nyorak 8787379307 kirpinyorak123@gmail.com
22 Kirjom Ete 8414098401 ckrjomete77@gmail.com
23 Tagin Nyokir 8119090425 taginnyokir10@gmail.com
24 Toda Ado 7085338816 todaado@gmail.com
25 Mito Angu 8259931680 botomito122@gmail.com
26 Tai Chije 9402422468 taichije@gmail.com
27 Dojom Ngomdir 8132892143 dojomngomdiryclaw@gmail.com
28 Rikge Romin 8414099771 advrikgeromin@gmail.com
29 Kebom Taso 8259859078 kebom09@rediffmail.com
30 Karken Angu 8258074057 karkenangu@gmail.com
31 Riyom Nochi 8119026217 riyommazz@gmail.com
32 Goyi Kamduk 8413869070 goyikamduk20@gmail.com
33 Zarman Lollen 8119995570 lollenzarman86@gmail.com
34 Jomrik Jini 8731807870 jomrikjiniyclaw@gmail.com
35 Guyjom Ingo 8414805602 zomboingo@gmail.com
36 Jumdak Taso 9774086732
37 Jumkar Niri 7085770605
38 Kenge Pakam 9612752531 kenpakam@gmail.com
39 Reyi Boje 9402779025 Bojereyi@gmail.com
40 Lukter Jilen 9612549349 luktereshi@gmail.com
41 Geki Ete 9402730003 eteygeki@gmail.com
42 Taji Tajom 8132815034 tajitajom05@gmail.com
43 Minpe Raksap 9862548430 minperaksap1@gmail.com
44 Kukring Takuk 7628977723 kukringtakuk7400@gmail.com



45 Kargo Bam 7085827200 khalibhu@gmail.com
46 Binge Nomuk 9436896878 bingenomuk83@gmail.com
47 Gamken Bogo 9774754926 jamesbogo7@gmail.com
48 Gei Noshi 8414800565 atolobom@gmail.com
49 Kento Loyi 9612183080 kentoloyi1983@gmail.com
50 Dambom Bagra 8414097090 dambombagra55@gmail.com
51 Nani Yorung 9612140416 Naniyorung007@gmail.com
52 Meena Riba 9436090458 ribameena26@gmail.com
53 Jumka Kamduk 8974690021 jumkakamduk7@gmail.com


